GLD Great Light
TG10w ~200w
LED IPAD FLOOD LIGHT-Ⅱ
● Parameters
Model Power(w) Input voltage LED ChipType Light Efficiency CCT CRI PF IEC Size: L*W*H(mm) IP Class Working TEMP Life
GLD-TG10DOB-Ⅱ 10 100-240/50/60Hz 2835 90-100Lm/w 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥0.9 Class Ⅰ 102*80*26 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 30000H
GLD-TG20DOB-Ⅱ 20 100-240/50/60Hz 2835 90-100Lm/w 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥0.9 Class Ⅰ 120*95*28 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 30000H
GLD-TG30DOB-Ⅱ 30 100-240/50/60Hz 2835 90-100Lm/w 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥0.9 Class Ⅰ 161*121*30 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 30000H
GLD-TG50DOB-Ⅱ 50 100-240/50/60Hz 2835 90-100Lm/w 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥0.9 Class Ⅰ 202*156*30 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 30000H
GLD-TG100DOB-Ⅱ 100 100-240/50/60Hz 2835 90-100Lm/w 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥0.9 Class Ⅰ 270*210*38 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 30000H
GLD-TG150DOB-Ⅱ 150 100-240/50/60Hz 2835 90-100Lm/w 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥0.9 Class Ⅰ 322*231*38 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 30000H
GLD-TG200DOB-Ⅱ 200 100-240/50/60Hz 2835 90-100Lm/w 2700-6000K >70&80 ≥0.9 Class Ⅰ 385*281*40 IP65 -40℃~﹢50℃ 30000H
●Applicable place
Widely used in stadium, wall, indoor parking,
tunnels, storerooms, walkways lighting, etc
GLD-TG200DOB-Ⅱ